AT9421
6W C35 LED lamp. Dimmable. Frosted lens
Features
Candle Lamp (C35 shape)
Energy efficient LED lamp
Long Life
No mercury Content
Suitable replacement for halogen and incandescent lamps

Product Height (mm) 107
Product Width (mm) 35
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
10747 AT9421/BC/CW 6W Dimmable Candle Lamp - cool white 4000K BC/B22 Frosted
12414 AT9421/BC/DL C35 6W Dimmable 6500K BC/B22 Frosted
15794 AT9421/BC/DL 6W Dimmable Candle Lamp - daylight 6500K BC/B22 Frosted
14414 AT9421/SBC/DL 6W Dimmable Candle Lamp - daylight 6500K SBC/B15 Frosted
10104 AT9421/SBC/WW 6W Dimmable Candle Lamp - warm white 3000K SBC/B15 Frosted
15719 AT9421/SES/CW 6W Dimmable Candle Lamp Cool white 4000K SES/E14 Frosted
12896 AT9421/SES/DL C35 6W Dimmable 6500K SES/E14 Frosted
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Generated on 12th of July 2021 12:35:19. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE